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Unique Circular Flutter. Deep Blended Intensity.
Designed to deliver rhythmic IntiMotion flutter, G-spot pulses, and powerful 
internal vibration paired with focused external clitoral stimulation for an 
immersive, fully customizable pleasure experience.

SKU PD4985-12

UPC 603912778335

G-SPOT PULSING

FANTASY FOR HER®
PLEASURE-PULSE 
INTIMOTION FLUTTER PRO™

SKU

UPC

INTIMOTION ACTION

DUAL VIBRATION INSIDE & OUT

MAGNETIC USB CHARGING

FANTASY FOR HER®

Pleasure-Pulse IntiMotion Flutter Pro™

Mind-Blowing Blended Orgasms!
The Pleasure-Pulse IntiMotion Flutter Pro delivers unparalleled blended
pleasure through advanced IntiMotion technology that creates rhythmic,
circular motion in the clitoral stimulator, mimicking natural self-pleasure
techniques while delivering focused, fluttering stimulation.
Four powerful motors drive dual 10 function vibration, G-spot pulses,
and clitoral flutter action for an intensely customizable experience. 
Encased in luxuriously smooth Elite Silicone   , the contoured body feels ™
soft, comfortable, and effortless to control.

KEY SELLING POINTS
• IntiMotion circular flutter clitoral stimulation
• Pleasure-Pulse G-spot pulsing action
• 4 powerful motors for blended orgasms
• Independent control of vibration, pulse, and flutter
• Premium Elite Silicone exterior

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Motors: 4
Functions: G-spot pulses, vibration, and flutter
Material: Silicone, ABS Plastic, Metal
Water Rating: IPX5 (water-resistant)
Power: Rechargeable lithium-ion battery
Charging: USB magnetic cable included

IDEAL FOR
• Blended internal and clitoral stimulation
• Advanced rabbit vibrator users
• High-intensity orgasm seekers
• Premium multi-motor assortments

INCLUDES
Pleasure-Pulse IntiMotion Flutter Pro
USB Magnetic Charging Cable

*TESTER 
AVAILABLE

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Cleanup is a snap after the fun with warm water and antibacterial 
cleaner. Always air-dry before storing. For a smoother experience 
with this product, use plenty of a water-based lubricant like Moist®.

fantasy
For Her

tm

Total Length 8.1 in. (20.6 cm)
Total Width  1.9 in. (4.7 cm)
Insertable Length 4.4 in. (11.2 cm)
Insertable width 1.5 in. (3.7 cm)
Weight  0.6 lbs. (291 g)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Charge Time  150 mins.
Run Time  50 mins. 
Charger Type Magnetic/USB A
Pole Distance 6 mm
Pole Dia.  3 mm
Modes 10 + 10 + 10  

PRODUCT INFO

powerful
motors!
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�e�tina
U�ivatelsk� p��ru�ka a bezpe�nostn� pokyny pro v�robky obsahuj�c� lithium-iontov	
baterie
Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
�vod
D�kujeme za zakoupen� na�eho produktu. Tato u�ivatelsk� p��ru�ka poskytuje d�le�it	
bezpe�nostn� informace a pokyny pro pou��v�n� v�robk� obsahuj�c�ch lithium-iontov	 baterie. P�ed
pou�it�m si pros�m pe�liv� p�e�t�te tento n�vod, abyste zajistili optim�ln� v�kon a bezpe�n	
pou��v�n�.
Pou�it�
Fantasy For Her Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro poskytuje silnou dvojitou stimulaci d�ky
kombinaci pulzuj�c�ho pohybu a vibrac�. Zak�iven� vnit�n� h��del vyu��v� technologii Pleasure-Pulse,
kter� vytv��� rytmick	 pulzuj�c� pohyby ur�en	 ke stimulaci bodu G a zv��en� vnit�n�ho pot��en�.
Extern� stimul�tor IntiMotion poskytuje c�lenou stimulaci s 10 rychlostmi a vibra�n�mi re�imy, kter	
umo��uj� p�izp�sobit intenzitu a rytmus podle va�ich preferenc�.
Pokyny k ovl�d�n�
Zapnut�/Vypnut�: Podr�te prost�edn� tla��tko po dobu 1,5 sekundy pro zapnut� nebo vypnut�
za��zen�. Horn� tla��tko: Ovl�d� vibra�n� re�imy. Spodn� tla��tko: Aktivuje stimul�tor IntiMotion.
Cestovn� z�mek
Pro UZAMKNUT�: Stiskn�te a podr�te dv� horn� tla��tka sou�asn� po dobu 3 sekund. Pro
ODEMKNUT�: Opakujte postup nebo p�ipojte za��zen� k nab�je�ce.
Pokyny k �i�t�n�
Po ka�d	m pou�it� v�robek omyjte teplou vodou a antibakteri�ln�m �istic�m prost�edkem. P�ed
ulo�en�m nechte v�robek zcela uschnout.
Bezpe�nostn� informace
Lithium-iontov	 baterie vy�aduj� spr�vn	 zach�zen�. V�robek nerozeb�rejte a nevystavujte
extr	mn�mu teplu.
Pokyny k nab�jen�
Nab�jejte pomoc� p�ilo�en	ho magnetick	ho USB kabelu. Doba nab�jen�: 150 minut. Doba provozu:
50 minut.
�e�en� probl	m�
Probl	m Mo�n� p���ina �e�en�

V�robek se nezapne Vybit� baterie Nabijte baterii

V�robek se nenab�j� Vadn� nab�je�ka Zkontrolujte nab�je�ku

Slab	 vibrace N�zk� baterie Dobijte za��zen�

Neobvykl� z�pach nebo otok Po�kozen� baterie Okam�it� p�esta�te pou��vat

Kontaktn� informace
Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Web: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Adresa: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany
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Dansk
Brugervejledning og sikkerhedsvejledning for produkter med lithium-ion batterier
Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
Introduktion
Tak fordi du har k�bt vores produkt. Denne brugervejledning indeholder vigtige
sikkerhedsoplysninger og retningslinjer for brug af produkter med lithium-ion batterier. L�s venligst
vejledningen omhyggeligt f�r brug for at sikre optimal ydeevne og sikkerhed.
Brug
Fantasy For Her Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro giver kraftig dobbelt stimulering ved hj�lp
af en kombination af pulserende bev�gelse og vibration. Den buede indvendige skaft anvender
Pleasure-Pulse teknologi, som skaber rytmiske pulserende bev�gelser designet til at stimulere
G-punktet og �ge den indre nydelse. Den eksterne IntiMotion stimulator giver m�lrettet stimulering
med 10 vibrationshastigheder og m�nstre, s� intensitet og rytme kan tilpasses efter pr�ference.
Betjeningsvejledning
T�nd/Sluk: Hold den midterste knap nede i 1,5 sekunder for at t�nde eller slukke enheden.
�verste knap: Styrer vibrationsm�nstre. Nederste knap: Aktiverer IntiMotion stimulering.
Rejsel�s
For at L�SE: Tryk og hold de to �verste knapper nede samtidigt i 3 sekunder. For at L�SE OP:
Gentag processen eller tilslut opladeren.
Reng�ringsvejledning
Reng�r produktet med varmt vand og antibakterielt reng�ringsmiddel efter hver brug. Lad
produktet t�rre helt f�r opbevaring.
Sikkerhedsoplysninger
Lithium-ion batterier kr�ver korrekt h�ndtering. Adskil ikke produktet og uds�t det ikke for ekstrem
varme.
Opladningsvejledning
Oplad med det medf�lgende magnetiske USB-kabel. Opladningstid: 150 minutter. Driftstid: 50
minutter.
Fejlfinding
Problem Mulig �rsag L�sning

Produktet t�nder ikke Batteriet er afladet Oplad batteriet

Produktet oplader ikke Defekt oplader Kontroller opladeren

Svage vibrationer Lavt batteriniveau Genoplad enheden

Us�dvanlig lugt eller h�velse Batteriskade Stop brug straks

Kontaktoplysninger
Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Web: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Adresse: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany
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Deutsch
Benutzerhandbuch und Sicherheitshinweise fuer Produkte mit
Lithium-Ionen-Batterien
Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
Einleitung
Vielen Dank, dass Sie unser Produkt gekauft haben. Dieses Benutzerhandbuch enthaelt wichtige
Sicherheitsinformationen und Richtlinien fuer die Verwendung von Produkten mit
Lithium-Ionen-Batterien. Bitte lesen Sie diese Anleitung sorgfaeltig vor der Verwendung, um
optimale Leistung und Sicherheit zu gewaehrleisten.
Verwendung
Der Fantasy For Her Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro bietet intensive doppelte Stimulation
durch eine Kombination aus pulsierender Bewegung und Vibration. Der gebogene innere Schaft
nutzt die Pleasure-Pulse-Technologie, die rhythmische pulsierende Bewegungen erzeugt, um den
G-Punkt zu stimulieren und das innere Vergnuegen zu steigern. Der externe IntiMotion-Stimulator
liefert gezielte Stimulation mit 10 Vibrationsgeschwindigkeiten und Mustern, sodass Intensitaet und
Rhythmus nach persoenlichen Vorlieben angepasst werden koennen.
Bedienungsanleitung
Ein/Aus: Halten Sie die mittlere Taste 1,5 Sekunden gedrueckt, um das Geraet ein- oder
auszuschalten. Obere Taste: Steuert die Vibrationsmodi. Untere Taste: Aktiviert den
IntiMotion-Stimulator.
Reisesperre
Zum Sperren: Halten Sie die beiden oberen Tasten gleichzeitig 3 Sekunden gedrueckt. Zum
Entsperren: Wiederholen Sie den Vorgang oder schliessen Sie das Ladegeraet an.
Reinigungshinweise
Reinigen Sie das Produkt nach jeder Verwendung mit warmem Wasser und antibakteriellem
Reiniger. Lassen Sie das Produkt vor der Aufbewahrung vollstaendig trocknen.
Sicherheitsinformationen
Lithium-Ionen-Batterien erfordern eine sachgemaesse Handhabung. Zerlegen Sie das Produkt
nicht und setzen Sie es keiner extremen Hitze aus.
Ladehinweise
Laden Sie das Geraet mit dem mitgelieferten magnetischen USB-Kabel. Ladezeit: 150 Minuten.
Betriebszeit: 50 Minuten.
Fehlerbehebung

Problem Moegliche Ursache Loesung

Geraet schaltet sich nicht ein Batterie leer Batterie aufladen

Geraet laedt nicht Defektes Ladegeraet Ladegeraet pruefen

Schwache Vibration Niedriger Batteriestand Geraet aufladen

Ungewoehnlicher Geruch oder
Aufblaehen Batterieschaden Nutzung sofort beenden

Kontaktinformationen
Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Website: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Adresse: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany
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��	������� 	����� ��� ������ ��������� ��� �������� �� ��������� ������ ������
Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
��������
��� ������	����� ��� �����	��� �� ������ ���. �� ����� ���������� ������� 	���������
����������� �	������� ��� ������� ���	�� ��� �������� ��� ��������� ��������� ������ ������.
����������� ���Ä�	�� ���	������ ��� ������� ���� ��� �� ���	� ��� �� ���	����	��� �� Ä����	��
�����	� ��� ��� �	���� ����������.
�����
�� Fantasy For Her Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro ���	����� �	���� ����� ������	�
��	� 	�����	��� �������� ����	�� ��� ����	��. Å �������� �	�������� �Ç���� ���	��������
��� ���������� Pleasure-Pulse, ��������É���� �������� �������� ����	��� ��� �� ������	� ���
	������ G ��� ��� ���	��	� ��� �	�������� ������	��. Å �Ç�������� ��������� IntiMotion �������
	��������� ������	� �� 10 ��������� ��� ����Ä� ����	��, ������������ ��� ���	������ ���
����	�� ��� ��� ������ 	������ �� ��� �������	��� ��� ���	��.
������� �����������
Ñ���������	�/Ö�����������	�: Ü����	�� �������� �� ��	��� ������ ��� 1,5 ������������ ���
����������	� � ������������	� ��� 	�	�����. ���� ������: Ñ������ �� ����Ä� ����	��. Ü���
������: Ñ���������� ��� �������� IntiMotion.
�������� �������Ä
á�� ÜàÑâäãåÖ: ����	�� ��� �����	�� �������� �� ��� ����� ������� ���������� ��� 3
������������. á�� çÑÜàÑâäãåÖ: Ñ������Ä��� �� �������	�� � 	����	�� ��� �����	��.
������� ���������Ä
Ü�����	�� �� ������ ���� ��� ���� ���	� �� é�	�� ���� ��� ����Ä��������� ������	����. Ö��	��
�� ������ �� 	����É	�� ������ ���� ��� ��� ��������	�.
Å���������� ���������
Å� ��������� ������ ������ �������� 	�	�� �����	��. å�� ���	������������� �� ������ ��� ���
�� �������� 	� ����Ä����� ���������.
������� ��������
è����	�� �� 	�	���� ���	������É���� �� ���������� ��������� ���É��� USB. ê����� �����	��:
150 �����. ê����� �����������: 50 �����.
Ç������É���� ���Ñ�������
Å��Ñ���� Å����� ����� ÖÄ��

ë 	�	���� ��� �������������� í���� �������� è����	�� ��� ��������

ë 	�	���� ��� �����é�� Ñ������������ �����	��� Ñ���Ç�� ��� �����	��

Ö������ ����	� ê����� �������� Ñ���������	�� �� 	�	����

Ö	�����	�� �	�� � ������	� ì��Ä� ��������� ä����î�� ���	�� �� ���	�

Ü���	��� ������������
Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Web: www.pipedreamproducts.com
ä������	�: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany
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English
User Manual and Safety Guide for Products Containing Lithium-Ion Batteries
Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
Introduction
Thank you for purchasing our product. This user manual provides essential safety information and
usage guidelines for products containing lithium-ion batteries. Please read carefully before using
the product to ensure optimal performance and safety.
Usage
The Fantasy For Her Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro delivers powerful dual stimulation
through a combination of internal pulsing motion and external vibration. The curved internal shaft
features Pleasure-Pulse technology that produces rhythmic pulsing sensations designed to
stimulate the G-spot and enhance internal pleasure. The external IntiMotion clitoral stimulator
provides targeted stimulation with 10 vibration speeds and patterns, allowing users to adjust
intensity and rhythm according to preference.
Operating Instructions
Power On/Off: Press and hold the middle button for 1.5 seconds to turn the device on or off. Top
Button: Controls vibration modes. Bottom Button: Activates the IntiMotion stimulator.
Travel Lock
To LOCK: Press and hold the two top buttons simultaneously for 3 seconds. To UNLOCK: Repeat
the process or connect the charger.
Care Instructions
Clean the product with warm water and antibacterial cleaner after each use. Allow the product to
dry completely before storage.
Safety Information
Lithium-ion batteries require proper handling. Do not disassemble the product or expose it to
extreme heat.
Charging Instructions
Recharge using the included magnetic USB charging cable. Charge Time: 150 minutes. Run Time:
50 minutes.
Troubleshooting
Issue Possible Cause Solution

Product not powering on Battery fully discharged Charge battery

Product not charging Faulty charger Check charger

Weak vibration Low battery Recharge device

Unusual odor or swelling Battery damage Stop use immediately

Contact Information
Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Website: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Address: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany
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Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro

un uso seguro.
Uso

estimular el punto G y aumentar el placer interno. El estimulador externo IntiMotion proporciona

Instrucciones de funcionamiento

estimulador IntiMotion.
Bloqueo de viaje

segundos. Para DESBLOQUEAR: Repita el proceso o conecte el cargador.
Instrucciones de limpieza

producto se seque completamente antes de guardarlo.

exponga a calor extremo.
Instrucciones de carga

uso: 50 minutos.

Problema Posible causa

El producto no enciende

El producto no carga Cargador defectuoso Verificar el cargador

Recargar el dispositivo

Dejar de usar inmediatamente

Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Website: www.pipedreamproducts.com
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Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
Introduction

Utilisation
Le Fantasy For Her Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro offre une double stimulation puissante

stimulateur IntiMotion.
Verrouillage de voyage

Instructions de nettoyage

Instructions de charge

Autonomie : 50 minutes.

Cause possible Solution

Recharger la batterie

Le produit ne charge pas

Vibration faible Batterie faible

Odeur ou gonflement inhabituel

Informations de contact
Email : CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Site web : www.pipedreamproducts.com
Adresse : Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany
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Magyar

Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro

Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Web: www.pipedreamproducts.com
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Italiano
Manuale utente e guida alla sicurezza per prodotti con batterie agli ioni di litio
Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
Introduzione
Grazie per aver acquistato il nostro prodotto. Questo manuale fornisce importanti informazioni di

Uso
Fantasy For Her Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro offre una potente doppia stimolazione

curvo utilizza la tecnologia Pleasure-Pulse, producendo movimenti pulsanti ritmici progettati per
stimolare il punto G e aumentare il piacere interno. Lo stimolatore esterno IntiMotion fornisce

ritmo in base alle preferenze personali.
Istruzioni di funzionamento
Accensione/Spegnimento: Tenere premuto il pulsante centrale per 1,5 secondi per accendere o

Attiva lo stimolatore IntiMotion.
Blocco da viaggio
Per BLOCCARE: Tenere premuti i due pulsanti superiori contemporaneamente per 3 secondi. Per

Istruzioni di pulizia
Pulire il prodotto con acqua tiepida e un detergente antibatterico dopo ogni utilizzo. Lasciare
asciugare completamente prima di riporlo.
Informazioni di sicurezza

calore estremo.
Istruzioni di ricarica
Ricaricare utilizzando il cavo USB magnetico incluso. Tempo di ricarica: 150 minuti. Tempo di
utilizzo: 50 minuti.
Risoluzione dei problemi
Problema Possibile causa Soluzione

Il prodotto non si accende Batteria scarica Ricaricare la batteria

Il prodotto non si carica Caricatore difettoso Controllare il caricatore

Vibrazione debole Batteria scarica Ricaricare il dispositivo

Odore o gonfiore insolito Batteria danneggiata

Informazioni di contatto
Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Sito web: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Indirizzo: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany
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Nederlands
Gebruikershandleiding en veiligheidsrichtlijnen voor producten met lithium-ion
batterijen
Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
Introductie
Bedankt voor de aankoop van ons product. Deze handleiding bevat belangrijke
veiligheidsinformatie en richtlijnen voor het gebruik van producten met lithium-ion batterijen. Lees
deze instructies zorgvuldig voordat u het product gebruikt om optimale prestaties en veiligheid te
garanderen.
Gebruik
De Fantasy For Her Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro levert krachtige dubbele stimulatie door
een combinatie van pulserende beweging en externe vibratie. De gebogen interne schacht maakt
gebruik van Pleasure-Pulse-technologie, die ritmische pulsen produceert om de G-spot te
stimuleren en intern plezier te vergroten. De externe IntiMotion-stimulator biedt gerichte stimulatie
met 10 vibratiesnelheden en patronen, zodat intensiteit en ritme kunnen worden aangepast aan
persoonlijke voorkeuren.
Bedieningsinstructies
Aan/Uit: Houd de middelste knop 1,5 seconde ingedrukt om het apparaat in of uit te schakelen.
Bovenste knop: Bedient vibratiemodi. Onderste knop: Activeert de IntiMotion-stimulator.
Reisvergrendeling
Om te VERGRENDELEN: Houd de twee bovenste knoppen gelijktijdig 3 seconden ingedrukt. Om
te ONTGRENDELEN: Herhaal de handeling of sluit de oplader aan.
Reinigingsinstructies
Reinig het product na elk gebruik met warm water en een antibacteri�le reiniger. Laat het product
volledig drogen voordat u het opbergt.
Veiligheidsinformatie
Lithium-ion batterijen vereisen correct gebruik. Demonteer het product niet en stel het niet bloot
aan extreme hitte.
Oplaadinstructies
Laad het apparaat op met de meegeleverde magnetische USB-kabel. Oplaadtijd: 150 minuten.
Gebruikstijd: 50 minuten.
Probleemoplossing
Probleem Mogelijke oorzaak Oplossing

Product gaat niet aan Batterij leeg Batterij opladen

Product laadt niet op Defecte oplader Controleer oplader

Zwakke vibratie Lage batterij Apparaat opladen

Ongewone geur of zwelling Batterijschade Gebruik onmiddellijk stoppen

Contactinformatie
Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Website: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Adres: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany
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Norsk
Brukerh�ndbok og sikkerhetsveiledning for produkter med litium-ion-batterier
Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
Introduksjon
Takk for at du kj�pte produktet v�rt. Denne h�ndboken inneholder viktig sikkerhetsinformasjon og
retningslinjer for bruk av produkter med litium-ion-batterier. Les instruksjonene n�ye f�r bruk for �
sikre optimal ytelse og sikkerhet.
Bruk
Fantasy For Her Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro gir kraftig dobbel stimulering gjennom en
kombinasjon av pulserende bevegelse og ekstern vibrasjon. Den buede indre akselen bruker
Pleasure-Pulse-teknologi som skaper rytmiske pulser designet for � stimulere G-punktet og �ke
indre nytelse. Den eksterne IntiMotion-stimulatoren gir m�lrettet stimulering med 10
vibrasjonshastigheter og m�nstre slik at intensitet og rytme kan tilpasses personlige preferanser.
Bruksanvisning
P�/Av: Hold den midterste knappen inne i 1,5 sekunder for � sl� enheten p� eller av. �verste
knapp: Kontrollerer vibrasjonsmoduser. Nederste knapp: Aktiverer IntiMotion-stimulatoren.
Reisel�s
For � L�SE: Hold de to �verste knappene inne samtidig i 3 sekunder. For � L�SE OPP: Gjenta
prosessen eller koble til laderen.
Rengj�ringsinstruksjoner
Rengj�r produktet med varmt vann og antibakterielt rengj�ringsmiddel etter hver bruk. La produktet
t�rke helt f�r oppbevaring.
Sikkerhetsinformasjon
Litium-ion-batterier krever riktig h�ndtering. Ikke demonter produktet og ikke utsett det for ekstrem
varme.
Ladeinstruksjoner
Lad opp enheten med den medf�lgende magnetiske USB-kabelen. Ladetid: 150 minutter. Driftstid:
50 minutter.
Feils�king
Problem Mulig �rsak L�sning

Produktet sl�r seg ikke p� Batteriet er tomt Lad batteriet

Produktet lader ikke Defekt lader Kontroller laderen

Svak vibrasjon Lavt batteriniv� Lad enheten

Uvanlig lukt eller hevelse Batteriskade Stopp bruk umiddelbart

Kontaktinformasjon
E-post: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Nettsted: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Adresse: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany
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Polski

litowo-jonowymi
Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
Wprowadzenie

IntiMotion.

Instrukcje czyszczenia

Czas pracy: 50 minut.

Problem

Niski poziom baterii

Uszkodzona bateria

Informacje kontaktowe
Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Strona internetowa: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Adres: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany
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Rom�n�
Manual de utilizare �i ghid de siguran�� pentru produse cu baterii litiu-ion
Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
Introducere
V� mul�umim pentru achizi�ionarea produsului nostru. Acest manual ofer� informa�ii importante
privind siguran�a �i instruc�iuni de utilizare pentru produsele care con�in baterii litiu-ion. V� rug�m
s� citi�i cu aten�ie aceste instruc�iuni �nainte de utilizare pentru a asigura performan�e optime �i o
utilizare sigur�.
Utilizare
Fantasy For Her Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro ofer� o stimulare dubl� puternic� prin
combinarea mi�c�rii pulsatorii interne cu vibra�ia extern�. Axa intern� curbat� utilizeaz� tehnologia
Pleasure-Pulse pentru a crea impulsuri ritmice concepute s� stimuleze punctul G �i s� intensifice
pl�cerea intern�. Stimulatorul extern IntiMotion ofer� stimulare direc�ionat� cu 10 viteze �i modele
de vibra�ie, permi��nd ajustarea intensit��ii �i ritmului.
Instruc�iuni de operare
Pornire/Oprire: �ine�i ap�sat butonul central timp de 1,5 secunde pentru a porni sau opri
dispozitivul. Butonul superior: controleaz� modurile de vibra�ie. Butonul inferior: activeaz�
stimulatorul IntiMotion.
Blocare pentru c�l�torie
Pentru BLOCARE: �ine�i ap�sate simultan cele dou� butoane superioare timp de 3 secunde.
Pentru DEBLOCARE: Repeta�i procedura sau conecta�i �nc�rc�torul.
Instruc�iuni de cur��are
Cur��a�i produsul cu ap� cald� �i un agent antibacterian dup� fiecare utilizare. L�sa�i produsul s�
se usuce complet �nainte de depozitare.
Informa�ii de siguran��
Bateriile litiu-ion necesit� manipulare corect�. Nu dezasambla�i produsul �i nu �l expune�i la
temperaturi extreme.
Instruc�iuni de �nc�rcare
�nc�rca�i dispozitivul folosind cablul USB magnetic inclus. Timp de �nc�rcare: 150 minute. Timp de
func�ionare: 50 minute.
Depanare
Problem� Cauz� posibil� Solu�ie

Produsul nu porne�te Baterie desc�rcat� �nc�rca�i bateria

Produsul nu se �ncarc� �nc�rc�tor defect Verifica�i �nc�rc�torul

Vibra�ie slab� Nivel sc�zut baterie Re�nc�rca�i dispozitivul

Miros sau umflare neobi�nuit� Baterie deteriorat� Opri�i utilizarea imediat

Informa�ii de contact
Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Website: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Adres�: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany
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Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro

Email: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Website: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Address: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany
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Suomi

Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
Johdanto

mahdollisen suorituskyvyn ja turvallisuuden.

Fantasy For Her Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro tarjoaa voimakasta kaksinkertaista

Matkalukitus

Puhdistusohjeet

Turvallisuustiedot

kuumuudelle.
Latausohjeet

Ongelma Mahdollinen syy Ratkaisu

Lataa akku

Laite ei lataudu Viallinen laturi Tarkista laturi

Akun varaus alhainen Lataa laite

Akkurikko

Yhteystiedot

Verkkosivusto: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Osoite: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany



INSTRUKTIONER

www.pipedreamproducts.com

Svenska

Fantasy For Her - Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro
Introduktion

Fantasy For Her Pleasure-Pulse + IntiMotion Flutter Pro ger kraftfull dubbel stimulering genom en

preferenser.
Driftinstruktioner

Upprepa processen eller anslut laddaren.

Laddningsinstruktioner

50 minuter.

Problem

Produkten startar inte Batteriet urladdat Ladda batteriet

Produkten laddar inte Defekt laddare Kontrollera laddaren

Svag vibration Ladda enheten

Ovanlig lukt eller svullnad Batteriskada

Kontaktinformation
E-post: CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
Webbplats: www.pipedreamproducts.com
Adress: Teerhof 59, 28199 Bremen, Germany


